
Technical data Markoprint X1JET MX

Inkjet coder

Markoprint X1JET MX
Print
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Pro

Print

30 m per minute

50 to 600 dpi

192 dpi

3 to 50/100 mm

1000 mm

9 texts

3

-

-

-

-

3

-

-

3

3

3

3

3

2I / 4O

LED

3

3

Basic

30 m per minute

50 to 600 dpi

192 dpi

3 to 50/100 mm

1000 mm

9 texts

3

-

3

-

-

3

-

-

3

3

3

3

3

2I / 4O

LED

3

3

Advanced

60 m per minute

50 to 600 dpi

192 dpi

3 to 50/100 mm

1000 mm

9 texts

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

-

3

3

3

3

3

2I / 4O

LED

3

3

System X1JET MX

maximum speed at

200 dpi

maximum resolution

- horizontal

- vertical

Print/character height 

maximum text length

No. of text memories

Text field

Counter

Date field/time

Date offset

Action field 

Logos

Barcodes

2D-Codes

Data transfer by 

USB Stick

Ethernet

EIA-232

external sensor

Encoder

I/O

Ink status display

Nozzle cleaning pulse

Printer- and True Type-

fonts

Printing example
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Weber Marking Systems GmbH 
Zentrale: Maarweg 33 · D-53619 Rheinbreitbach 
Telefon: +49(0)2224/7708-0 · Fax: +49(0)2224/7708-20

info@weber-marking.com · www.weber-marking.com
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Abbildung 1 Layout Trident 100mm 

 

 

Abbildung 2 Layout HP 50mm 

Printing example 

Technical data Markoprint X1JET MX 

200 dpi

Baskı Örnekleri 

Sistem X1JET HP 

maksimum hız 

maksimum çözünürlük 
- yatay 
- dikey 

Baskı/karakter yüksekliği 

maksimum mesaj uzunluğu 

Mesaj hafızası 

Mesaj alanı 

Sayıcı 

Tarih/zaman alanı 

Tarih ayarı 

Düzenleme alanı 

Logolar 

Barkodlar 

2D-Kodlar 

USB hafızadan bilgi 
transferi 

Ethernet 

EIA-232 

Harici sensor 

I/O 

Encoder 

Mürekkep durum göstergesi 

Otomatik nozul temizleme 

Yazıcı ve True Tip Fontlar
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